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My>urHbl, 50m BonbHbIi CTW/Mb

MeXayHapoaHble
COpeBHOBaHUSA
Mo NiaBaHuo

International Swimming

Competition

OTKpbITbIE

PesynbTatbl MpegBapuTenbHbIl

Ouku: FINA 2015
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CQHBIIFIIM ¥ YPAAXU

Pamunug, ima

CELOB EBreHwii
®ECIWKOB Cepreii
MAYEKWH ApTém
APBY30B AHgpeii
KTIOKNH AnekcaHgp
TUXOBAEB Oner
AMOCOB Anekceli
AHJIPEEB AnekcaHap
NNATYHOB EBrennii
KY3bMEHKO WBaH
MPUrOMA Kupunn
PbIBKNH NBaH
'YTMAHH Teopr
BPAHCKWW Anekceli
KACKABAW Agunb
YKUNKWH Angpeit
AKOBJIEB AnekcaHgp
TPEYMH AHppeii
LUATAJIOB Anekceii
NANWWH OmuTpnii
PEMHACTE Anekceii
ErOLUNH HOpwia
NMPYAHWNKOB Bsayecnas
KYXAPEB ApceHuii
MYCTOBAJIOB lNasen

TUXOHOB-BYIPOB Omutpwii

BAJIVIEB ApceH
M3BUWLLYK MaBen
BAKAPEHLIEB Ipuropwii
KO3/10B Bnagucnas
MMN3NHOB PomaH
CEPbI Bnagucnas
3EJIEHVH OmuTpwii
BAJAMLUWVH ApceHnii
CTENAHOB Enucei
HOBWKOB AnekcaHap
CABVIH AHppeli
UEBOTAPCKWIN Anppeii
KYAPALWOB Bnagumup
PNHEB Bnagucnas
METPEHKO Erop
CMWPHOB BukTtop
MUXANNIOB Poman
TAPXAHOB Cepreli
CYPKOB CrenaH
BAPCEIAH ApTyp
30/10TOB Huknta

TEHEPANBHbIN MAPTHEP
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KomaHaa

Bonrorpagckas o6nactb
AHAO - lNeH3eHckasn
Benapycb
KpacHosipckuia kpai
HoBocnbupckas obnacTb

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr - XabapoBckuii

KpacHosipckuii kpai
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr-ApxaHresnbckas RUS

Bonrorpagckasa o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
KpacHosipckuit kpaii
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
WNpkyTckas obnactb
Ka3saxcTtaH

Mocksa

Mocksa

AnTalickuii kpaii
Hwxeropogckas 061actb
HoBocnbupckas o6nacTb
XabapoBckuii kpaii
YkpanHa
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Benapycb
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Pecnybnnka Mongosa
HoBocnbupckas obnacTb
Camapckas o6nactb
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
WpkyTckas obnactb
Mocksa
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mocksa
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Benropogckas obnactb
KemepoBckasi 06n1actb
Mocksa

Benapycb
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Caepf/i0Bckast 06nactb
Bonrorpagckasa o6nactb
ApmeHuna
KpacHogapckuii kpai

KOPMOPALWAR
A3POKOCMWNHECKOE
OB0PYOOBAHVE
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CEBEP

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
MDA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS

|

R.T.

+0,63
+0,69
+0,66
+0,65
+0,70
+0,59
+0,63
+0,70
+0,69
+0,62
+0,61
+0,63
+0,66
+0,68
+0,63
+0,70
+0,59
+0,68
+0,71
+0,68
+0,69
+0,79
+0,66
+0,64
+0,68
+0,66
+0,60
+0,64
+0,63
+0,63
+0,65
+0,55
+0,66
+0,68
+0,66
+0,70
+0,65
+0,72
+0,62
+0,68

+0,70
+0,67
+0,70
+0,70
+0,71
+0,66
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— rPUNNA KOMNAHMA

Pesynbtar

21.45
21.50
21.66
21.72
21.83
21.88
21.95
22.11
22.16
22.25
22.25
22.29
22.33
22.51
22.63
22.72
22.73
22.74
22.74
22.82
22.83
22.87
22.94
22.95
22.96
22.96
23.00
23.01
23.06
23.15
23.16
23.16
23.18
23.25
23.27
23.36
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.42
23.47
23.48
23.65
23.75
23.78
23.88

3A0 -
«CEPBMCHBIA LIEHTP»

Oukun FINA

842
836
818
811
799
793
786
769
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754
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687
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www.russwimming.ru
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COpEeBHOBaHUA
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International Swimming
Competition

OncTtaHuus 27, MyxunHbl, 50m BonbHblli cTuab, MNpegsaputenbHblil, OTKpbITbIE

Mecto ®amunua, Nma r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn FINA
48. TOJIMHTOBCKUIA Anekcanap 1990 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS +0,57 24.07 596
49. MNMOTAIOB Apocnas 1999 Bonrorpagckas o6nactb RUS +0,67 24.72 550
50. OPEXOBCKUI Bagum 1997 HoBocunburpckas obnacTtb RUS +0,70 25.11 525
51. ®UNJIMMOHOB EBreHwuit 1997 CaHkT-MeTepbypr RUS +0,68 25.16 522

DSQ AW3ETY//IOB EBreHuii 1990  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS

DNS MNONNLYK Muxaunn 1989 Mocksa RUS

DNS CYXOPYKOB AnekcaHgp 1988 CaHkT-lMeTepbypr - Komun RUS
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TEHEPAJTbHbI NAPTHEP
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www.russwimming.ru

